
 

 

 

 
 

Sign me up! 
 

My name is  

I work at  

Our address is  

You can call me at  

Or email me at  

 
I would like to enrol in: 
 
 

� Leading a Multi-Generational Workforce 
Wednesday May 8

th
, 2013  

– 11:00 a.m. EST 
 
� Time Management 

Wednesday June 5
th

, 2013  
– 11:00 a.m. EST  

 
� Handling Difficult Behaviours 

Wednesday July 10
th

, 2013  
– 11:00 a.m. EST 

 
� Building Relationships for Positive Results 

Wednesday August 7
th

, 2013  
– 11:00 a.m. EST 

 

� Effective Communication 
Wednesday September 11

th
, 2013  

– 11:00 a.m. EST 
 

� Giving and Receiving Feedback  
Wednesday October 9

th
, 2013  

– 11:00 a.m. EST 
 

� How to Give an Effective Performance 
Review  
Wednesday November 13

th
, 2013 

 – 11:00 a.m. EST 
 

� Take This Job and Love it! 
Wednesday December 11

th
, 2013  

– 11:00 a.m. EST 

 

Payment Information – Save me a spot! 
 

Cost: $119.99 per person + HST            50% Off $59.99* + HST 
* Maximum one 50% off coupon per organization, per webinar. 
 

Number of  
Participants 

 13% 
HST 

$ Grand Total $ 

 

I would like to pay with: 
 

� VISA � MasterCard � AMEX 
 

Name On Card  

Card Number  

Expiration Date  

Authorized Signature  
 
All payments are due with registration and are non-refundable. If, after registration you are unable to attend, 
please send another in your place. You don’t want to miss out on this. 
 
To register for these webinars, fill out this form and fax it to (905) 789-0595, or email it to 
jwills@excelthrulearning.com.



 

 

 

 

 
ETL Webinar  

Participant List 
 

Webinar Topic:  

Date:  

Company Name:  

Total Number of Participants:  
 
 

Participant Name Telephone Number Email Address 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

 


